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SALE:2:1: ORB 788-1717

SALE:1:1: LOTS 3 $ 4 BLK 2 LAKE FOREST PARK

HX Base Yr

356 SE ALLEN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,058 115.0800 97.82 201,314 1966 2010 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 216 100 216 17,326

BAS 840 100 840 67,379

BAS 840 100 840 67,379

FCP 216 25 54 4,331

FOP 72 30 22 1,765

FOP 72 30 22 1,765

UST 72 45 32 2,567

UST 72 45 32 2,567

2,400 2,058 165,077

BAS= W35 BAS= W35 UST= W12 S6 E12N6$ S6 BAS= W12 S18 FOP= S4
E18 N4 W18$ E12 N18$ S18 E35 N24$ S24 E29 FOP= S4 E18 N4 W18$
E6 FCP= E12 N18 W12 S18$ N18 UST= E12 N6 W12 S6$N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500
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1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 6,072.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 9,108


